

Membership Form

Support NDSO and help us provide orchestral music to our community.

A donation of \$35.00 per person is required to become an NDSO Friend. Sign up before October 1, 2023 for the early discount rate.

	Early Disc. Rate	Standard Rate Starts 10/1	Total
memberships	\$30.00 per person	\$35.00 per person	
Name(s):			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Please enclose additional names on a separate piece of paper.			
I am interested in volunteering with Northern Dutchess Symphony Orchestra (select any or all):			
at concerts			
☐ to help plan events			
other:			

Please return to: Northern Dutchess Symphony Orchestra

P.O. Box 253, Rhinebeck, NY 12572

Checks payable to: Northern Dutchess Symphony Orchestra

Questions? Email us at info@ndsorchestra.org
or call 845-635-0877

Northern Dutchess Symphony Orchestra is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.